[bookmark: _GoBack]报价清单及要求：
	房间
	类别
	轨道宽/m
	高/m
	个数
	教室数
	轨道总数/m
	单价/元
	金额/元

	阶梯教室
	雪尼尔
	2.3
	3.3
	2
	9
	41.4
	
	

	
	
	8
	2.8
	1
	
	72
	
	

	120人大教室
	雪尼尔
	3.5
	3
	2
	14
	98
	
	

	
	
	7.3
	3
	1
	
	102.2
	
	

	90人大教室
	雪尼尔
	5.6
	3
	1
	3
	16.8
	
	

	
	
	7.4
	3
	1
	
	22.2
	
	

	80人大教室
	雪尼尔
	3.5
	3
	1
	13
	45.5
	
	

	
	
	7.3
	3
	1
	
	95
	
	

	50人小教室
	雪尼尔
	7.4
	3
	1
	13
	96.2
	
	

	教师休息室
	雪尼尔
	3
	3
	1
	4
	12
	
	

	北管理室
	雪尼尔
	6
	3
	1
	1
	6
	
	

	消控室
	雪尼尔
	4
	3
	1
	1
	4
	
	

	自习室
	雪尼尔
	7
	4
	1
	8
	56
	
	

	合计
	　
	
	
	
	
	667.3
	
	

















注：窗帘用料按轨道长度为基数，按1：1.8的褶皱比计算窗帘布用量,高度2.8米。
